
Alegra Zuchowicz’s Weekly Time Sheet
SLUG Magazine
230 S 500 W Suite 125, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Week Start: 3/14/25
Employee: [Alegra Zuchowicz]
Manager: [Angela Brown]
Employee phone: [805-451-5689]
Employee e-mail: [alegra@slugmag.com]

Week One
Rate per hour: $17
Day Date Time In Time Out Time In 2 Time Out 2 Regular Hours Vacation Hours

Sunday 3/14/25

Monday 3/15/25 9 5

Tuesday 3/16/25 9 5

Wednesday 3/17/25 9 5

Thursday 3/18/25 9 5

Friday 3/19/25 9 5

Saturday 3/20/25

Total 40

Week Two
Day Date Time In Time Out Time In 2 Time Out 2 Regular Hours Vacation Hours

Sunday 3/21/25
Monday 3/22/25 9 5
Tuesday 3/23/25 9 5
Wednesday 3/24/25 9 5
Thursday 3/25/25 9 5
Friday 3/26/25 9 5
Saturday 3/27/25
Total 40

Hourly total: $1,360
Commission: Prikaganda March 2025 QP $69.00 10%%

Holiday River Expeditions Reel & Large Newsletter$84.50 10%%
Schmidt’s Farm IG Post $14.50 10%%
Desert Reverie Reel $30.00 10%%
Sick As Dog IG Story $9.00 10%%
Hopkins Brewing EP April 2025 $10.00 10%%
Prikaganda April 2025 QP $69.00 10%%
Millenium Dance Complex EP April 2025$27.30 10%%

Total: $313.30 Hourly total + Commission total: $1,673.30
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